

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-11			<p data-bbox="699 371 981 400"><u>WPMS No.2002 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 488 1485 566">Mr. Pavan Kumar Nath, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 598 1485 676">Mr. Hari Mohan Bhatia, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 707 1485 786">List this matter on 10.07.2025, along with the record of WPMS No.832 of 2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 889 1485 925">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1195 927 1334 954">08.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 956 735 983">RV</p>