

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-62			<u>WPMS No.2002 of 2025</u> <u>WPMS No.2477 of 2024</u> <u>WPMS No.832 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Pavan Kumar Nath, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Hari Mohan Bhatia, Advocate for the respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter after a week, so as to enable him to file supplementary affidavit. (Ravindra Maithani J.) 10.07.2025 RV