

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's orders with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2002 of 2025 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. Pavan Kumar Nath, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. H.M. Bhatia, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>3. Respondents have filed the counter affidavit along with stay vacation application (IA No.2/2025). The same is taken on record.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file rejoinder affidavit.</p> <p>5. Having heard learned counsel for the parties on the interim relief application (IA No.2/2025), it is provided that till the next date of listing, proceedings of re-assessment may go on against the petitioner, but no final order shall be passed in the matter.</p> <p>6. List on 18.03.2025.</p> <p>7. Interim relief application stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 10.02.2026</p> <p>AK</p>

--	--	--	--