

Sl. No.	Date	<small>Order made, appeal, order of precedence or directions and Registrar's order with signature</small>	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><b><u>WPMS No.2002 of 2025</u></b>  Ms Northern Plywood Products</p> <p style="text-align: right;">--Petitioner</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Versus</b></p> <p>The Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax</p> <p style="text-align: right;">--Respondent</p> <p><b><u>With</u></b>  <b><u>WPMS No.2477 of 2024</u></b>  <b><u>WPMS No.832 of 2025</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Vinay Bisht, learned counsel i/b Mr. Pavan Nath, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. H.M. Bhatia, learned counsel for the Department.</p> <p>3. Rejoinder affidavits separately filed in all these petitions are taken on record. Applications numbered as (IA/3/2026) in each file stands disposed of.</p> <p>4. Pleadings have been stated to be exchanged.</p> <p>5. List on 15.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b>  15.04.2026</p> <p><small>R.Dang</small></p>